able Tender 	Fees of 	Rs. 
5,700/- (Rupees Five Thou- 
sand Seven Hundred Only) 
by Demand Draft drawn in 
favour 	of 	Registrar, 	High 
Court 	of 	Bombay, 	at 
Nagpur, 

The 	interested 	tenderer 
should submit non-refund- 
able 	Tender 	Fees 	of 
Rs. 	5,700/- 	(Rupees 	Five 
Thousand Seven Hundred 
Only) 	through 	online 
mode. 

3 N. 	Earnest 	Money 

Deposit (E.M.D.) :- 

1. The interested tenderer/ 
is required to submit a re- 
fundable 	E.M.D. 	of 	Rs. 
95,000/- 	(Rupees 	Ninety 
Five Thousand Only) in the 
form 	of 	Demand 	Draft 
(D.D.) from any Scheduled 
Bank drawn 	in favour of 
",Registrar, 	High 	Court 	of 
Bombay, 	at 	Nagpur" 
payable at Nagpur. 

1. The interested 	tenderer 
/ is required to submit a 
refundable 	E.M.D. 	of Rs. 
95,000/- 	(Rupees 	Ninety 
Five 	Thousand 	Only) 
through online mode. 

S. 
N. 

Clause in Tender Doc- 
ument 

Clause as per tender 
document 

Clause to be amended 

2. 	The 	Earnest 	Money 
Deposit 	of 	unsuccessful 
tenderer(s) will be returned 
after the acceptance of the 
successful 	tender within 	a